TEBLIiG /
GENELGE

NO

2006/1

2006/2

2006/3

2006/1

2006/2

TURKIYE CUMHURIYET MERKEZ BANKASI

TEBLIG, GENELGE VE DUYURULAR

KONU

Kredi Karti Islemlerinde Uygulanacak
Azami Faiz Oranlar1 Hakkinda Teblig

Kredi Kart1 Islemlerinde Uygulanacak
Azami Faiz Oranlart Hakkinda Tebligde
Degisiklik Yapilmasina Dair Teblig

Kredi Kart1 Islemlerinde Uygulanacak
Azami Faiz Oranlar1 Hakkinda Tebligde
Degisiklik Yapilmasina Dair Teblig

Likidite Senetleri Hakkinda Teblig

Tirk  Paras1  Kiymetini  Koruma
Hakkinda 32  Sayih  Karar ile
Basbakanlik Hazine Miistesarliginin

91-32/5 Sayili Tebligine Iliskin T.C.

Merkez Bankas1 Genelgesi

RESMIi GAZETE
TARIH NUMARA
02.04.2006 26127
23.06.2006 26207
27.09.2006 26302
05.10.2006 26310
20.10.2006 26325



COMMUNIQUES, CIRCULARS AND ANNOUNCEMENTS

OF

CENTRAL BANK OF THE REPUBLIC OF TURKEY

NUMBER OF
COMMUNIQUE /
CIRCULAR

2006/1

2006/2

2006/3

2006/1

2006/2

TOPIC

Communiqué Related to Maximum Interest

Rates Applied to Credit Card Transactions

Communiqué Related to Change in
Communiqué About Maximum Interest Rates

Applied to Credit Card Transactions

Communiqué Related to Change in
Communiqué About Maximum Interest Rates

Applied to Credit Card Transactions

Communiqué Related to Liquidity Bills

The Central Bank of Republic of Turkey
Circular, Related to Communiqué of the
Undersecretariat of Treasury, No: 91-32/5 and
Related to Decree No. 32 Regarding The
Protection of The Value of the Turkish Lira

OFFICIAL GAZETTE
DATE NUMBER
02.04.2006 26127
23.06.2006 26207
27.09.2006 26302
05.10.2006 26310
20.10.2006 26325



